
Approved STSI Investors 

Investor 
 

Email/Website 

 

Institutional Investors and Angel Groups 

Broad Street Bulls VC Fund trevor@broadstreetbulls.ca 

Conexus Venture Capital Fund www.conexusventurecapital.ca 

Lex Capital Corp. j.ross@lexcapitalcorp.ca 

Startup TNT tim@startuptnt.com 

Valhalla Angels SK evelyn@valhallaprivatecap.com 

WTC Investments LP gavin.conacher@WTCSaskatoon.com 
 

Individual Investors 
 

101003502 Saskatchewan Ltd. (Reed Security Group) virgil@reedsecurity.ca 

101024397 Saskatchewan Ltd. bernieolson515@msn.com 

101034516 Saskatchewan Ltd. leon.f@westridge.ca 

101069941 Saskatchewan Ltd. jscott@tellventures.com 

101151684 Saskatchewan Ltd. ron@folkfarms.ca 

102011549 Saskatchewan Ltd. jordanschidlowsky@gmail.com 

102030365 Saskatchewan Ltd. (JWC Enterprises Ltd.) tyler.matthewson@hotmail.com 

102065072 Saskatchewan Ltd. babyak@gmail.com 

102127107 Saskatchewan Ltd. cole@aubrook.com 

605236 Saskatchewan Ltd. d.sander@sasktel.net 

Aaron Korgsgaard aaron.krogsgaard@gmail.com 

Adam Michael Calibaba adamcalibaba@gmail.com 

Alan George Cruickshank alan@c4capital.ca 

Alan Jerome Felix ajfelix@jasperinc.ca 

Albert Reisinger al@rdlmanagement.com 

ALCO Ventures Inc. wilson.acton@alco72.com 

Alexander Clarke alexclarke3@gmail.com 

Angeline Tammy Dueck angie@beyondwealth.ca 

Arthur Julius Peters artjpeters@gmail.com 

Ash Productions Inc. (Mike Ash) mike@leosgroup.ca 

Barclay Dustin Meinert barclaymeinert@gmail.com 

Barry Remai barry.remai@remaigroup.com 

Benjamin Simaluk bsimaluk@hotmail.com 

BluePlate Capital Inc. (Jason Drummond) jdrummond@yorkplains.com 

The Bode Investment Corporation jeret.bode@sasktel.net 

Brad Klein Investments Inc.  bradklein@sasktel.net 
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Brenda Elmslie elmslie@sasktel.net 

Brendan Dyck brendand@synergyelec.ca 

Brody Lane Swanson brodyswanson@protonmail.com 

C&P Lothian Holdings Inc. j.ross@lexcapitalcorp.ca 

Carlisle Scott carlisle@sasktel.net 

Cary Bowman cary@bowmancapital.ca  

Cassandra Button cassandra.lissel@gmail.com 

Chris Lutz Consulting Ltd. lutz83@live.com 

Christina Alexander positivelychristina@outlook.com 

Chupak Holdings Inc. kurtischupa@gmail.com 

Clinton Monchuk cgmonch@gmail.com 

Corina Farbacher clfarbacher@gmail.com  

Cory James Veroba cveroba@spectrumresource.ca 

Daniel McCann dan@precision.ai  

Daniel Simair daniel.simair@gmail.com 

Darren Sander d.sander@sasktel.net 

D.D.D. Enterprises Ltd. dkonkin@sasktel.net 

Demeter Enterprises andreaklip@gmail.com 

Dennis Ermel d.ermel@myaccess.ca 

David Sullivan dave_sullivan_ca@yahoo.ca  

Diana Ermel dianaermel@accesscomm.ca 

Donna Kolla donnakolla@gmail.com 

Erika Roets Medical Professional Corporation erikaroets@gmail.com 

Evan Grant Kosior grant@agrisksolutions.ca  

FFUN Motor Group Inc. paddy.farrant@ffun.com 

Foster Weisgerber fweisgerber@mcdougallgauley.com 

Frank Hart frank.hart@gign.ca 

Full Heart Wellness alexclarke3@gmail.com 

Garth Dignean gdignean@gmail.com 

Geoffrey Christie geoffreychristie@gmail.com 

Gerald Zenon Buchko geraldb@jump.ca 

GoodFellas Capital Inc. tsterling40@gmail.com 

Graham Sorgard graham.sorgard@gmail.com 

Gregory Allan Reimche gregreimche@gmail.com 

Infinity SRED Solutions (2020) Inc. daniah@infinitysred.com 

Irwin and Karyle Blank iblank@sasktel.net 

Jacqueline Cook jacqueline.cook21@gmail.com 

Jaki Esquirol jaki@sasktel.net 

Jared Gregory Mills jaredmills@prairielithium.ca 

Jason Tratch jtratch@yahoo.com 

JCBB Farms Inc. (formerly 101246185 Saskatchewan Ltd.) birggrainfarm@gmail.com 
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JDA Bristow Holdings Inc. donald@bmabenefits.com 

Jean Clavelle clavellejean@gmail.com 

Jeff Dyck jeffrey.dyck@gmail.com 

Jeff Wandzura jeff.wandzura@gmail.com 

Jesse Maerz jessemaerz@gmail.com 

Jiramate (Jeremy) Chaiyapongpanid jeremy.chai@wynnasset.com 

Jody Lee Himmelspeck cjhimmel@sasktel.net 

Joseph Esquirol jaki@sasktel.net 

John Lee johndlee22@gmail.com 

John Prosak j.prosak99@gmail.com 

Jon Somers Jon.Somers@OC20ventures.com 

Jonathan Bast jonny.bast@investorsgroup.com 

Jonathan Bergen iceberg19@live.com  

Justin Evans Lee Justinevanslee88@gmail.com 

K6 Holdings Ltd. (Ron Kielo) delavonf@aol.com 

Kaitlyn Simaluk kaitlynbranch@outlook.com 

Kalen Leflar  kalen.leflar@gmail.com 

Katrina German katrina@katrinagerman.com 

Kenneth Scott Valentine kensval@gmail.com 

Kent Magnuson kent@onav.ca 

Kerry Heid kheid@shermco.com 

Kerry Lumbard kerrylumbard@accesscomm.ca 

Kim Marilee Kennett kmkennett@yahoo.ca 

Kimberly Folk ron@folkfarms.ca 

Kip Christopher Paul Simon kip@22fresh.com 

Kitchener Investment Corporation jdrummond@yorkplains.com 

Kolla Farms Ltd. kellykolla@live.ca 

Konner Siemens konnersiemens@gmail.com 

Kristin Lynn Wagman wagman.kristin@gmail.com 

Kristine Mytopher kmytopher@shaw.ca 

Kurtis Chupa kurtischupa@gmail.com 

Kyle Folk kyleronaldfolk@gmail.com 

Kyrstin Clarke kyrstincrow@hotmail.com 

Larry Hiles lhiles@accesscomm.ca 

Larry Mumford larry.mumford@rbc.com 

Leander Dueck leander@beyondwealth.ca 

Lenora Marie Scharfstein lms3576@gmail.com 

Logan Fraser logan@kodiakgroup.ca 

Louise and Brian Mohr lmohr9410@gmail.com 

Mandip Dhesi dmandip@hotmail.com 

Marc Henderson Shaw shaw_321@hotmail.com 
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Marcus Thompson cole@aubrook.com 

Mark Y. Wahba mywahba@mac.com 

Mark Wolff markw@mycomply.net 

Mastiff Management Ltd. doug@mastiffmgmt.com 

Matthew Trent Bester trent.bester@mnp.ca 

Mehndi Hassan Naqvi hassan.naqvi0001@gmail.com 

Michael Levine michael.allan.levine@gmail.com 

Michael Nolan Nederhoff neder@me.com 

Milad Alishahi malishahi@mltaikins.com 

Nancy Matthewson gn.matthewson@sasktel.net 

Nathan Humble humble_11@hotmail.com 

Neil D. Burwash n.burwash@sasktel.net 

Neil George Reddekopp neil@mycomply.net 

Neil Lewis Elmslie elmslie@sasktel.net 

NYK Ventures Inc. chris@nykolaishen.com 

Odarka Cruickshank odarkac@gmail.com 

Palmer Folk palmerfolk@gmail.com 

Dr. Patrick O’Keeffe Medical Professional Corp. gugalmin@mac.com 

Paul Martin paul@martincharlton.ca  

Pistol Pete Holdings Ltd. pete@uromed.ca 

Puneet Goyal goyalp@sasktel.net 

R&B Phillips Farms Ltd. taylor@producersedge.ca 

Regan & Kim Exner regan.exner@mnp.ca 

Regina's Own GCOC Holdings Inc. greatc@sasktel.net 

Rejean Stringer rstringer@ipcsecurities.com 

Richard Jon and Andrea Lynne Peddle rjpeddle@outlook.com 

Richard Kolla rickkolla@gmail.com 

Rob Lang Real Estate Ltd. sold@roblanginyourcorner.com 

Robb McLean robb_mclean@hotmail.com 

Robert Caleval roble1972@yahoo.ca 

Robin Wolfe robinwolfe@sasktel.net 

Rod Simaluk rsimaluk@simaluklaw.ca 

Ronald David Klein ronaldklein00@gmail.com 

Ronald Folk ron@folkfarms.ca 

Ryley Richards rarfarms@gmail.com 

Sajjad Sawar msajjadus@gmail.com 

Sasha Godenir rstringer@ipcsecurities.com 

Saskatoon Accelerated Technology Inc. brock@acceltech.ca 

Serra Lynette McSymytz serralynette@gmail.com 

Shawn Lehne shawnlehne@sasktel.net 

Sherry Bayliss sr.bayliss@sasktel.net 
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Spencer Allan Early searly@earlysgarden.com 

SSE Holdings Ltd. fehrlawrence@gmail.com 

Stefan Baillargeon slargeon@gmail.com 

Stephen Briane Scharfstein brianescharfstein@hotmail.com 

Susan Jarvis sjarvis@accesscomm.ca 

Tanner Ronald Loverin loverintanner@gmail.com 

Terry Leach Managment Ltd. terry@mbregina.ca 

Timothy Leier timothyleier@gmail.com 

Todd Lumbard tlumbard@speersfuneralchapel.com 

Todd McLay tmclay@precedenceweatlh.com  

Tom Kishchuk tom.kishchuk@sasktel.net 

Tracy Arno tracy@essencerecruitment.ca 

Travis Statchuk travisstatchuk@gmail.com  

Trisha Dyck trisha92@hotmail.com 

True North Ventures Inc. jscott@tellventures.com 

Tyler Lakeman zoom_tyler@hotmail.com 

Tyler Monteyne  tyler@atafinancial.ca 

Walter Demiak dexterd@sasktel.net 

Wayne Brownlee waynebrownlee@gmail.com  

Wayne Wilson wwilson@busfurn.com 

Dr. Wessel Roets Medical Professional Corporation pgwroets@gmail.com 

White Fox Financial Services Inc. jeremysloan1@gmail.com 

Wiegers Holdings Ltd. cliff.wiegers@wiegers.ca 

William Bradley Norrish bradnorrish8@gmail.com 

Zsar Holdings Ltd. al@rdlmanagement.com 
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